JUNIOR WORLD CUP
SPEED SKATING 25.

Innsbruck
- 26.Janner 2014
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Competition Result

2 .Day Starttime : 11:30

Results in pairs : 1500 m Ladies

--- Lap Time ---

P. L. No. Name Nat
1 | 49 ANOSOVA Kristina RUS
O -
2 | 44 VASAASEN Inga Anne NOR
O 26 CRISTELLI Chiara ITA
3 | 40 BJERTNES Ellen NOR
O 27 DE CANDIDO Laura ITA
4 | 33 SIZOVA Mariya KAZ
O 30 MALFATTI Gloria ITA
5 | 52 KACHURKINA Aleksandra RUS
O 25 BORTOLOTTI Linda ITA
6 | 57 VODICKOVA Jana SVK
O 35 DE JONG Antoinette NED
7 | 18 LEHTINIEMI Susanna FIN
O 24 VALOCZI Boglarka HUN
8 | 13 PAVLICKOVA Sara CZE
O 19 PELTONEN Miina FIN
9 | 29 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA
O 58 CARLSSON Tilda SWE
10 | 56 ZDRAVKOVA Anastasiya RUS
O 31 MALTSEVA Svetlana KAZ
11 | 10 DRIMALOVA Eliska CZE
O 32 PROKHORENKO Yelizaveta KAZ
12 | 47 WOJICIK Andzelika POL
O 16 M@LLER-RIGAS Elena DEN
13 | 43 RIPSRUD Martine NOR
O 45 CzYSzZCzZON Magdalena POL
14 | 34 STAPSTOVA Alyona KAZ
O 11 KERSCHBAUMMAYR Natalie =~ CZE
15 | 15 SUN Nan CHN
O 12 ZDRAHALOVA Nikola CZE
16 | 14 HAN Mei CHN
O 48 WLODARCZYK Urszula POL
17 | 42 LUND Camilla NOR
O 23 REINLANDER Sophie GER
18 | 20 BEHLAU Leia GER
O 51 YERANINA Yelena RUS
19 | 38 VAN DER MOLEN Jade NED
O 54 SALNIKOVA Marina RUS
20 | 39 WIJFJE Melissa NED
O 41 HAUGEN Sofie Karoline NOR

29,48 (33,44) 1:02,92
28,48 (35,03) 1:03,51

29,48 (34,29) 1:03,77
31,62 (37,15) 1:08,77

27,83  (33,73) 1:01,56
29,60 (34,73) 1:04,33

28,10 (33,41) 1:01,51
28,32 (33,77) 1:02,09

3120 (36,22)  1:07,42
27,63 (31,30 58,93

30,86 (37,66) 1:08,52
31,16 (37,74) 1:08,90

30,10 (36,76) 1:06,86
30,55 (35,01) 1:05,56

29,53 (34,72) 1:04,25
30,30 (36,19) 1:06,49

29,27 (35,46) 1:04,73
29,22 (34,71) 1:03,93

29,30 (34,59) 1:03,89
29,08 (34,65) 1:03,73

28,74  (34,30) 1:03,04
29,00 (33,90) 1:02,90

28,53 (33,98) 1:02,51
29,80 (34,03) 1:03,83

29,70 (33,43) 1:03,13
27,67 (32,81) 1:00,48
28,05 (33,05) 1:01,10
27,72 (32,79) 1:00,51
28,71 (33,27) 1:01,98
28,55 (33,72) 1:02,27
28,58 (32,98) 1:01,56
28,31 (32,38) 1:00,69
28,13 (32,25) 1:00,38
28,06 (32,21) 1:00,27
28,10 (32,38) 1:00,48
28,85 (32,11) 1:00,96
28,32 (32,57) 1:00,89

(35,07)
(38,85)

(35,53)
(39,82)

(36,33)
(36,72)

(35,50)
(36,99)

(40,29)
(33,75)

(40,36)
(41,65)

(38,89)
(38,67)

(37,75)
(38,87)

(37,16)
(38,34)

(36,69)
(37,10)

(37,22)
(37,34)

(37,30)
(36,91)

(36,42)
(35,79)
(35,67)
(34,68)
(35,77)
(35,70)
(34,73)
(34,90)
(34,79)
(33,79)
(34,96)
(33,15)
(34,98)

1:37,99
1:42,36

1:39,30
1:48,59

1:37,89
1:41,05

1:37,01
1:39,08

1:47,71
1:32,68

1:48,88
1:50,55

1:45,75
1:44,23

1:42,00
1:45,36

1:41,89
1:42,27

1:40,58
1:40,83

1:40,26
1:40,24

1:39,81
1:40,74

1:39,55
1:36,27
1:36,77
1:35,19
1:37,75
1:37,97
1:36,29
1:35,59
1:35,17
1:34,06
1:35,44
1:34,11
1:35,87

(36,74)
(41,40)

(36,58)
(40,44)

(38,21)
(36,74)

(36,69)
(39,75)

(43,67)
(35,25)

(41,52)
(42,34)

(40,78)
(42,03)

(39,79)

(37,41)
(39,26)

(39,07)
(38,14)

(38,47)
(37,95)

(40,40)
(37,61)

(38,59)
(38,14)
(36,38)
(36,11)
(36,71)
(36,67)
(35,52)
(36,79)
(35,91)
(35,86)
(36,80)
(34,13)
(37,43)

Time

DNS

2:14,73
2:23,76

2:15,88
2:29,03
2:16,10
2:17,79
2:13,70
2:18,83

2:31,38
2:07,93

2:30,40
2:32,89
2:26,53
2:26,26
2:21,79
DQ
2:19,30
2:21,53
2:19,65
2:18,97
2:18,73
2:18,19
2:20,21
2:18,35
DNS
2:18,14

2:14,41
2:13,15

2:11,30
2:14,46

2:14,64
2:11.,81

2:12,38
2:11,08

2:09,92
2:12,24

2:08,24
2:13,30
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@ JUNIOR WORLD CUP Innsbruck ‘?/’m
SPEED SKATING 25.-26. Janner 2014 /’s;'
Competition Result 2 .Day Starttime : 11:30
21 | 36 DE NEELING Sanneke NED 27,34 (30,79) 58,13 (32,72) 1:30,85 (35,89) 2:06,74
O 46 KAPRUZIAK Aleksandra POL 28,22 (32,63) 1:00,85 (35,58) 1:36,43 (37,63) 2:14,06
Final Result : 1500 m Ladies
Rank No Competitor Nat Pair 1/0 Final Time Points Behind |nfo Points
1 36 DE NEELING Sanneke NED 21 | 2:06,74 42,246 100
2 35 DE JONG Antoinette NED 6 O 2:07,93 42,643 0,397 80
3 39 WIJFJE Melissa NED 20 | 2:08,24 42,746 0,500 70
4 38 VAN DER MOLEN Jade NED 19 | 2:09,92 43,306 1,060 60
5 51 YERANINA Yelena RUS 18 O 2:11,08 43,693 1,447 50
6 14 HAN Mei CHN 16 | 2:11,30 43,766 1,520 44
7 23 REINLANDER Sophie GER 17 O 2:11,81 43,936 1,690 40
8 54 SALNIKOVA Marina RUS 19 O 2:12,24 44,080 1,834 36
9 20 BEHLAU Leia GER 18 | 2:12,38 44,126 1,880 32
10 12 ZDRAHALOVA Nikola CZE 15 O 2:13,15 44,383 2,137 28
11 41 HAUGEN Sofie Karoline NOR 20 O 2:13,30 44,433 2,187 24
12 52 KACHURKINA Aleksandra RUS 5 | 2:13,70 44,566 2,320 20
13 46 KAPRUZIAK Aleksandra POL 21 O 2:14,06 44,686 2,440 18
14 15 SUN Nan CHN 15 | 2:14,41 44,803 2,557 16
15 48 WLODARCZYK Urszula POL 16 O 2:14,46 44,820 2,574 14
16 42 LUND Camilla NOR 17 | 2:14,64 44,880 2,634 12
17 44 VASAASEN Inga Anne NOR 2 | 2:14,73 44,910 2,664 10
18 40 BJERTNES Ellen NOR I 2:15,88 45,293 3,047 8
19 33 SIZOVA Mariya KAZ I 2:16,10 45,366 3,120 6
20 30 MALFATTI Gloria ITA 4 0O 2:17,79 45930 3,684 4
21 11 KERSCHBAUMMAYR Natalie @~ CZE 14 O 2:18,14 46,046 3,800 2
22 16 M@LLER-RIGAS Elena DEN 12 O 2:18,19 46,063 3,817
23 45 CzZYSZCZON Magdalena POL 13 O 2:18,35 46,116 3,870
24 47 WOJCIK Andzelika POL 12 | 2:18,73 46,243 3,997
25 25 BORTOLOTTI Linda ITA 5 O 2:18,83 46,276 4,030
26 32 PROKHORENKO Yelizaveta KAZ 11 O 2:18,97 46,323 4,077
27 56 ZDRAVKOVA Anastasiya RUS 10 | 2:19,30 46,433 4,187
28 10 DRIMALOVA Eligka CzZE 11 | 2:19,65 46,550 4,304
29 43 RIPSRUD Martine NOR 13 | 2:20,21 46,736 4,490
30 31 MALTSEVA Svetlana KAZ 10 O 2:21,53 47,176 4,930
31 29 LOLLOBRIGIDA Giulia ITA 9 | 2:21,79 47,263 5,017
32 26 CRISTELLI Chiara ITA 2 O 2:23,76 47,920 5,674
33 19 PELTONEN Miina FIN 8 O 2:26,26 48,753 6,507
34 13 PAVLICKOVA Séra CZE 8 | 2:26,53 48,843 6,597
35 27 DE CANDIDO Laura ITA 3 O 2:29,03 49,676 7,430
36 18 LEHTINIEMI Susanna FIN 7 1 2:30,40 50,133 7,887
37 57 VODICKOVA Jana SVK 6 | 2:31,38 50,460 8,214
38 24 VALOCZI Bogléarka HUN 7 O 2:32,89 50,963 8,717
58 CARLSSON Tilda SWE 9 O DQ
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@ JUNIOR WORLD CUP Innsbruck ?fr\
SPEED SKATING 25.- 26. Janner 2014 A~

Competition Result 2 .Day Starttime : 11:30
34 STAPSTOVA Alyona KAZ 14 | DNS
49 ANOSOVA Kristina RUS 1 | DNS
Begin: 11:30 Airtemp.: 0 °C Referee:
End: Wind: 0 m/sec  Starter:
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